bewegungs-WELT bike-marathon
Arnstadt-Siegelbach / 12.05.2013

Detailed evaluation

Kreuchler, Christian

Club: Team-Texpa-Simplon
Number: 244

Course: 70.00 km

Expert

Category:

Herren

Intermediate times

Control

Schleife A
Schleife A
Schleife A
Schleife A
Finish

Split
km
21.90
13.00
22.00
13.00
0.10

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
56:43
35:59

1:02:46
38:17
0:17

Split
km/h
23.17
21.68
21.03
20.37
21.18

Total time: 3:14:02
Speed: 21.65 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 1 (of 32)
Rank in course/Men: 1 (of 31)

Best time in course: 3:14:02

Rank in category: 1(of 13)

Best time in the category: 3:14:02
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Time

56:43
1:32:42
2:35:28
3:13:45
3:14:02
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